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Chairman 
Dr. Meenu Singh Sachan Principal 

Head of the Departments 
Dr. Meenu Singh Sachan School of Science &Mathematics 

Dr.Harjinder Pal kaur School of Arts & Social Sciences 

Ms. Payal Tangri School of Business 
Studies(Mana!!ement ) 

Ms. Kiranjeet School of Business Studies 
(Commerce) 

Ms. Gaganbir Kaur School of Computer Science and 
Information Technolof!V 

Senior Teachers 
Dr. Sapna Rathore School of Business Studies 

<Mana!!ement) 
Ms. Paramjit kaur School of Business Studies 

( Commerce) 
Ms.Prabhdeep kaur School of Computer Science and 

Information Technolof!V 
Dr. Major Singh School of Arts & Social Sciences 
Ms. Manjot kaur School of Arts & Social Sciences 
Ms. Riya Thakur School of Science & Mathematics 

Dr. Sambli Gar!! Kilkari Maternitv Clinic, Patiala 
Mr. Jasdev Singh Kharoud Advocate 

Dr. Malkiat Singh Saini Retd. 
Professor, Deptt.of Zoology, 
Punjabi University, Patiala. 

Former Principal 
Asian Educational Institute. 

Dr. Devender Pratap Asija Former Director 
Maharishi Markandeshwar 

University ,Mullana-
Ambalaffiaryana) 

University Nominee 
Dr. Rajeev Kansai Prof. Commerce Department, 

Punjabi Universitv, Patiala 
Dr. Manjit Singh Prof. Department of University 

School of Applied Management, 
Puniabi University, Patiala 

Dr. Nishan Singh Deol Department of Physical Education, 
Puniabi University, Patiala 

Controller of Examination 
Ms. Payal Tangri Examination Controller 

Member Secretary 
Dr. Sapna Rathore IQAC Coordinator 

Contact No.s 
9417159969 

9417159969 

7696965201 

9914300278 

8146411125 

9988010733 

9988094787 

8146450038 

8146529405 
8264977633 
6239281790 

9779934926 

8437947000 

7347527508 

9812044542 

9501030184 

9855824622 

9417602626 

9855199301 

9988010733 
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