ASIAN EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE (AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE) Academic Council

Session 2025 26

CNIC	•	Session-2025-26	
S.NO.	Chairman		Contact No.s
1	Dr. Meenu Singh Sachan	Principal	9417159969
		Head of the Departments	
2	Dr. Meenu Singh Sachan	School of Science & Mathematics	9417159969
3	Dr.Harjinder Pal kaur	School of Arts & Social Sciences	7696965201
4	Ms. Payal Tangri	School of Business Studies(Management)	9914300278
5	Ms. Kiranjeet	School of Business Studies (Commerce)	8146411125
6	Ms. Gaganbir Kaur	School of Computer Science and Information Technology	
		Senior Teachers	
7	Dr. Sapna Rathore	School of Business Studies (Management)	9988010733
	Ms. Paramjit kaur	School of Business Studies (Commerce)	9988094787
8	Ms.Prabhdeep kaur	School of Computer Science and Information Technology	8146450038
9	Dr. Major Singh	School of Arts & Social Sciences	8146529405
10	Ms. Manjot kaur	School of Arts & Social Sciences	8264977633
11	Ms. Riya Thakur	School of Science & Mathematics	6239281790
12	Dr. Sambli Garg	Killravi Motornita Clinia Data	
13	Mr. Jasdev Singh Kharoud	Kilkari Maternity Clinic, Patiala Advocate	9779934926
ž.		Nuvocate	8437947000
14	Dr. Malkiat Singh Saini	Retd.	0437747000
		Professor, Deptt.of Zoology, Punjabi University, Patiala. Former Principal Asian Educational Institute.	7347527508
15	Dr. Devender Pratap Asija	Former Director Maharishi Markandeshwar University,Mullana- Ambala(Haryana)	9812044542
8.	82	University Nominee	The state of the s
16	Dr. Rajeev Kansal	Prof. Commerce Department, Punjabi University, Patiala	9501030184
17	Dr. Manjit Singh	Prof. Department of University School of Applied Management, Punjabi University, Patiala	9855824622
18	Dr. Nishan Singh Deol	Department of Physical Education, Punjabi University, Patiala	9417602626
		Controller of Examination	
9	Ms. Payal Tangri	Examination Controller	9855199301
	D 6 14 D 1	Member Secretary	- 3001//501
20	Dr. Sapna Rathore	IQAC Coordinator	9988010733